
Pre-Ballet II
Ballet Basics
Pre-Ballet I
Ballet V/VI & Pointe
Little Tutus
Beginning Kids/Teen Ballet
Ballet Performance Team V/VI & Nut

Ballet I 
Tap & Musical Theater II/III
Ballet V/VI & Pointe
Tap/Musical Theater I
Ballet II
Ballet Performance Team I
Ballet Performance Team II

Pre-Ballet I/II
Little Tutus
Ballet Basics
Ballet III 
Ballet IV & Pointe
Tap/MT Mini/Basics
Lyrical/Jazz Performance Team III
Lyrical V/VI
Teen Musical Theater III/IV+
Jazz IV 
Lyrical/Jazz P.T. V/VI Group
L/J P.T. V/VI Duets/Trios/Solos

Ballet III
Ballet V/VI & Pointe
Lyrical/Jazz III
Ballet Performance Team III
Ballet  Performance Team V/VI 
Lyrical/Jazz P.T. IV Duet/Trios
Lyrical/Jazz P.T. IV Group

Lyrical/Jazz Basics/I
Hip-Hop II
Ballet IV & Pointe
Hip-Hop Basics/I
Lyrical/Jazz II
Lyrical/Jazz P. Team I/II
Beginning Kids/Teen Ballet
Ballet Performance Team IV
Lyrical IV

International Academy of Dance
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4:00-5:30PM
4:00-5:30PM
5:30-6:30PM
6:30-7:00PM
5:30-6:30PM
6:00-7:00PM
7:00-8:00PM

F

4:00-5:00PM
4:00-5:00PM
4:00-6:00PM
5:00-6:00PM
5:00-6:15PM
6:00-6:30PM
6:15-6:45PM

W

9:30-10:20AM
3:15-4:00PM
4:00-5:00PM
4:00-5:30PM
4:00-6:00PM
5:00-5:50PM
5:30-6:00PM
6:00-7:00PM
6:00-7:00PM
7:00-8:00PM
7:00-8:00PM
8:00-8:30PM

T

9:00-9:50AM
9:00-9:50AM
10:00-10:50AM
10:00-12:00PM
11:00-11:30AM
11:30-12:30PM
12:00-1:00PM

S

4:00-4:50PM
4:00-5:00PM
4:00-6:00PM
5:00-6:00PM
5:00-6:00PM
6:00-6:30PM
6:00-7:00PM
6:00-7:00PM
7:00-8:00PM

T

M
4:00-4:50PM
4:00-5:00PM
4:00-5:30PM
4:55-5:45PM
5:00-6:15PM
5:30-7:30PM
5:45-6:45PM
6:45-7:30PM
7:30-8:30PM
7:30-8:30PM

CLASSDAY TIME

I A D A N C E . C O M  |  S C H E D U L E  &  I N S T R U C T O R S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E

TEACHER

Miss Bee
Miss Shannon
Miss Vicki
Miss Bee
Miss Shannon
Miss Vicki
Miss Tara
Miss Tara
Ben Ely
Miss Mika

Pre-Ballet I
Ballet I 
Ballet IV & Pointe
Pre-Ballet II 
Ballet II 
Ballet V/VI & Pointe
Teen Tap Int/Adv
Tap Performance Team
Teen Int Hip-Hop
Jazz V/VI

Miss Shannon
Miss Bee
Miss Bee
Miss Randi
Miss Vicki
Miss Bee
Miss Randi
Miss Randi
Miss Bee
Miss Mika
Miss Mimi
Miss Mimi

Miss Shannon
Miss Bee
Miss Vicki
Miss Bee
Miss Shannon
Miss Bee
Miss Shannon

Miss Shannon
Miss Bee
Miss Vicki
Miss Bee
Miss Shannon
Miss Bee
Miss Randi
Miss Shannon
Miss Randi

Miss Randi
Miss Shannon
Miss Randi
Miss Shannon
Miss Mimi
Miss Mimi
Miss Mimi

Miss Bee
Miss Shannon
Miss Bee
Miss Vicki
Miss Bee
Miss Bee
Miss Vicki & Shannon



International Academy of Dance
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P E R F O R M A N C E  T E A M  ( B A L L E T ,  T A P ,  L Y R I C A L / J A Z Z )  T U I T I O N  B I L L E D
S E P A R A T E  F R O M  I A D  T U I T I O N .  I N Q U I R E  F O R  D E T A I L S !

MONTHLY FALL TUITION
1-3 HOURS /WEEK 

$95/hr
 30 min - 1 hr/week = $95/mo
1.5 hrs/week = $142.50/mo
2 hrs/week = $190/mo
2.5 hrs/week = $237.50/mo
3 hrs/week = $285/mo
3.5 hrs/week = $297.50/mo

LET'S DANCE

$75/hr Unlimited
4-7 HOURS/WEEK 7.5-10+ HOURS/WEEK

4 hrs/week = $300/mo
4.5 hrs/week = $337.50/mo
5 hrs/week = $375/mo
5.5 hrs/week = $412.50/mo
6 hrs/week = $450/mo
6.5 hrs/week = $487.50/mo

7 hrs/week = $525/mo 
7.5 hrs/week = $562.50/mo
8-10 hrs/week = $595/mo
10+ hrs/week = $645/mo

Performance Teams Billed
Separately

ANNUAL REGISTRATION $55MONTHLY TUITION AUGUST - JUNE

WWW.WWW.WWW.IADANCE.COMIADANCE.COMIADANCE.COM
(831) 466-0458/INFO@IADANCE.COM(831) 466-0458/INFO@IADANCE.COM(831) 466-0458/INFO@IADANCE.COM

Level Requirements

Ballet I meets twice a week
Once a week alternative: Ballet Basics

Ballet II meets twice a week
Once a week alternative: Beginning 
Kid/Teen Ballet

Ballet III meets twice a week
Once a week alternative: Beginning 
Kid/Teen Ballet

Ballet IV meets minimum three times 
a week
Once a week alternative: Beginning 
Kid/Teen Ballet

Ballet V/VI meets minimum three times*
a week
*Four times a week is recommended at 
this level

Performance Teams

Performance Teams will perform in outreach
events throughout the community such as
Warriors Halftime, Derby Girls Halftime, Aptos
Tree Lighting, Art Festivals, Kids Day, and
more...

Some dancers in more advanced levels may
be selected to attend conventions and/or
competitions* in addition to outreach events.
*Competitions, conventions, and some events
have associated fees and additional costs. 

Enrollment in the Ballet & Lyrical classes at
the level is required for participation in the
Lyrical/Jazz and Ballet Performance Teams.
Tap Performance Team is by invitation only.

For adult classes please see separate adult schedule.


