# International Academy of Dance CHILD/TEEN SCHEDULE FALL/SPRING 2022/23: 8/18-6/25

DAY	CLASS	TIME	TEACHER
	Pre-Ballet I	4:00-4:50PM	Miss Bee
М	Ballet I	4:00-5:00PM	Miss Shannon
•	Ballet IV & Pointe	4:00-5:30PM	Miss Vicki
	Pre-Ballet II	4:55-5:45PM	Miss Bee
	Ballet II	5:00-6:15PM	Miss Shannon
	Ballet V/VI & Pointe	5:30-7:30PM	Miss Vicki
	Teen Tap Int/Adv	5:45-6:45PM	Miss Tara
	Tap Performance Team	6:45-7:30PM	Miss Tara
	Teen Int Hip-Hop	7:30-8:30PM	Ben Ely
	Jazz V/VI	7:30-8:30PM	Miss Mika
<del>-</del>	Pre-Ballet I/II	9:30-10:20AM	Miss Shannon
	Little Tutus	3:15-4:00PM	Miss Bee
•	Ballet Basics	4:00-5:00PM	Miss Bee
	Ballet III	4:00-5:30PM	Miss Randi
	<b>Ballet IV &amp; Pointe</b>	4:00-6:00PM	Miss Vicki
	Tap/MT Mini/Basics	5:00-5:50PM	Miss Bee
	Lyrical/Jazz Performance Team III	5:30-6:00PM	Miss Randi
	Lyrical V/VI	6:00-7:00PM	Miss Randi
	Teen Musical Theater III/IV+	6:00-7:00PM	Miss Bee
	Jazz IV	7:00-8:00PM	Miss Mika
	Lyrical/Jazz P.T. V/VI Group	7:00-8:00PM	Miss Mimi
	L/J P.T. V/VI Duets/Trios/Solos	8:00-8:30PM	Miss Mimi
	5		MI OI
\	Ballet I	4:00-5:00PM	Miss Shannon
W	Tap & Musical Theater II/III	4:00-5:00PM	Miss Bee
	Ballet V/VI & Pointe	4:00-6:00PM	Miss Vicki
	Tap/Musical Theater I	5:00-6:00PM	Miss Bee
	Ballet II	5:00-6:15PM	Miss Shannon
	Ballet Performance Team I	6:00-6:30PM	Miss Bee
	Ballet Performance Team II	6:15-6:45PM	Miss Shannon
	Lyrical/Jazz Basics/I	4:00-4:50PM	Miss Shannon
T	Hip-Hop II	4:00-5:00PM	Miss Bee
I .	Ballet IV & Pointe	4:00-6:00PM	Miss Vicki
	Hip-Hop Basics/I	5:00-6:00PM	Miss Bee
	Lyrical/Jazz II	5:00-6:00PM	Miss Shannon
	Lyrical/Jazz P. Team I/II	6:00-6:30PM	Miss Bee
	Beginning Kids/Teen Ballet	6:00-7:00PM	Miss Randi
	Ballet Performance Team IV	6:00-7:00PM	Miss Shannon
	Lyrical IV	7:00-8:00PM	Miss Randi
_	Ballet III	4:00-5:30PM	Miss Randi
Г	Ballet V/VI & Pointe	4:00-5:30PM	Miss Shannon
	Lyrical/Jazz III	5:30-6:30PM	Miss Randi
	Ballet Performance Team III	6:30-7:00PM	Miss Shannon
	Ballet Performance Team V/VI	5:30-6:30PM	Miss Mimi
	Lyrical/Jazz P.T. IV Duet/Trios	6:00-7:00PM	Miss Mimi
	Lyrical/Jazz P.T. IV Group	7:00-8:00PM	Miss Mimi
	Pre-Ballet II	9:00-9:50AM	Miss Bee
ς	Ballet Basics	9:00-9:50AM	Miss Shannon
J	Pre-Ballet I	10:00-10:50AM	Miss Bee
	Ballet V/VI & Pointe	10:00-12:00PM	Miss Vicki
	Little Tutus	11:00-11:30AM	Miss Bee
	Beginning Kids/Teen Ballet	11:30-12:30PM	Miss Bee
	Ballet Performance Team V/VI & Nut	12:00-1:00PM	Miss Vicki & Shannon
	Zatiot i diffinance reality vi a nut		MISS VICKI & SHAIIIIUII

# International Academy of Dance CHILD/TEEN SCHEDULE FALL/SPRING 2022/23: 8/18-6/25

For adult classes please see separate adult schedule.

EN SCHEDOLE FALL/SPRING 2022/23. 8/10-0/2

### Level Requirements

#### Ballet I meets twice a week

Once a week alternative: Ballet Basics

#### Ballet II meets twice a week

Once a week alternative: Beginning

Kid/Teen Ballet

#### Ballet III meets twice a week

Once a week alternative: Beginning

Kid/Teen Ballet

### **Ballet IV meets minimum three times**

### a week

Once a week alternative: Beginning

Kid/Teen Ballet

## Ballet V/VI meets minimum three times\*

### a week

\*Four times a week is recommended at this level

### **Performance Teams**

Performance Teams will perform in outreach events throughout the community such as Warriors Halftime, Derby Girls Halftime, Aptos Tree Lighting, Art Festivals, Kids Day, and more...

Some dancers in more advanced levels may be selected to attend conventions and/or competitions\* in addition to outreach events. \*Competitions, conventions, and some events have associated fees and additional costs.

Enrollment in the Ballet & Lyrical classes at the level is required for participation in the Lyrical/Jazz and Ballet Performance Teams. Tap Performance Team is by invitation only.



# **MONTHLY FALL TUITION**



1-3 HOURS /WEEK

**4-7 HOURS/WEEK** 

7.5-10+ HOURS/WEEK

# \$95/hr

30 min - 1 hr/week = \$95/mo

1.5 hrs/week = \$142.50/mo

2 hrs/week = \$190/mo

2.5 hrs/week = \$237.50/mo

3 hrs/week = \$285/mo

3.5 hrs/week = \$297.50/mo

# \$75/hr

4 hrs/week = \$300/mo

4.5 hrs/week = \$337.50/mo

5 hrs/week = \$375/mo

5.5 hrs/week = \$412.50/mo

6 hrs/week = \$450/mo

6.5 hrs/week = \$487.50/mo

**LET'S DANCE** 

# **Unlimited**

7 hrs/week = \$525/mo 7.5 hrs/week = \$562.50/mo 8-10 hrs/week = \$595/mo 10+ hrs/week = \$645/mo

Performance Teams Billed Separately

MONTHLY TUITION AUGUST - JUNE

**ANNUAL REGISTRATION \$55** 

HOMINET TOTTION ACCOUNT COME

WWW.IADANCE.COM (831) 466-0458/INFO@IADANCE.COM

PERFORMANCE TEAM (BALLET, TAP, LYRICAL/JAZZ) TUITION BILLED SEPARATE FROM IAD TUITION. INQUIRE FOR DETAILS!